Standard Speed IGBTINSULATED GATE BIPOLAR TRANSISTOR
E
C
G
n-channel
Features
• Standard:  optimized for minimum saturation
voltage and low operating frequencies (< 1kHz)

��
12 www.irf.com
Ordering Information
Base part number Package Standard Pack Complete Part Number
Form Quantity
AUIRG4BC30S-SL TO-262 Tube 50 AUIRG4BC30S-SL
AUIRG4BC30S-S D2Pak Tube 50 AUIRG4BC30S-S
Tape and Reel Left 800 AUIRG4BC30SSTRL
Tape and Reel Right 800 AUIRG4BC30SSTRR